Race Date
July 14, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Erie Insurance
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Matthew Wilcko
Eric Krause
Desiree Terella
Douglas Luthringer
Michele Luthringer
Carter Luthringer
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Deny Fedorchenko
Dan Giannelli
Chris Dempsey
Laura Hinsdale
Dan Huber

Jerry Clark
Rebecca Mokris
Jeff Willover
Steve Mauro
Darren Suroviec
Michael McCarthy
Tom Skelly

Keith Taylor
Donna Skelly
Chad Indorf
John Bauer
Melanie Glennon
Rebecca Perry
Don Henry
David Stetson
Chris Magno
Grace Kalivoda
Celene Kalivoda
Mckenna Haskins
Amanda Mikesell
Tracy Willover
Crista Gray

Julie Breitfelder
Christina Zappa
Laura Casella
Rhonna Bollig

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Bike
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:31:10.3
Erie PA M-41 8 8 29:44.7 29:44.7
Erie PA M-38 12 20 29:58.2 59:42.9
Fairview PA F-30 22 42 31:27.4 1:31:10.3
Erie PA M-43 172 214 48:53.2 2:20:03.5
Erie PA F-42 226 440 1:21:01.2 3:41:04.7
Erie PA M-11 227 667 1:21:13.6 5:02:18.3
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:39:02.8
Erie PA M-25 3 3 28:29.5 28:29.5
Erie PA M-51 46 49 34:05.2 1:02:34.7
Erie PA M-33 64 113 36:28.0 1:39:02.8
North East PA F-39 82 195 38:00.3 2:17:03.1
Erie PA M-49 88 283 38:44.6 2:55:47.8
Erie PA M-57 104 387 40:25.5 3:36:13.3
Erie PA F-38 108 495 40:56.5 4:17:09.8
Erie PA M-44 111 606 41:19.1 4:58:28.9
Erie PA M-42 118 724 41:57.7 5:40:26.6
Cranesville PA M-26 119 843 42:06.8 6:22:33.5
Fairview PA M-51 125 968 42:37.0 7:05:10.5
Erie PA M-55 126 1094 42:37.6 T7:47:48.1
Erie PA M-54 134 1228 43:10.8 8:30:58.9
Erie PA F-55 151 1379 45:29.4 9:16:28.4
Erie PA M-35 153 1532 45:34.5 10:02:02.9
Erie PA M-27 155 1687 45:45.0 10:47:47.9
Erie PA F-50 163 1850 47:48.2 11:35:36.1
Erie PA F-29 164 2014 47:57.8 12:23:33.9
Erie PA M-57 168 2182 48:31.2 13:12:05.2
Erie PA M-49 170 2352 48:41.2 14:00:46.4
Erie PA M-42 179 2531 50:17.5 14:51:.04.0
Erie PA F-12 185 2716 52:35.9 15:43:39.9
Erie PA F-38 186 2902 52:38.0 16:36:17.9
Union City PA F-22 194 3096 55:03.3 17:31:21.3
Erie PA F-41 197 3293 55:31.1 18:26:52.4
Erie PA F-42 199 3492 56:02.7 19:22:55.1
Erie PA F-40 205 3697 1:.00:01.3 20:22:56.4
Cambridge Springs PA F-49 210 3907 1:05:58.6 21:28:55.0
Erie PA F-24 211 4118 1:06:10.4 22:35:05.5
Erie PA F-51 215 4333 1.08:11.7 23:43:17.2
Erie PA F-34 228 4561 1:25:13.8 25:08:31.0
1 07/14/2018 11:41:46



Race Date
July 14, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - GE
1 93  Jeffrey Sanford
2 27  Olivia Nuriulu
3 167  Dave Perkowski
4 135 Denise Braeger
5 153 James Mesick
6 202  Richard Rodland
7 128  Marcus Kalivoda

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Team - Crawford County Drug & Alcohol Coalition Finish Position- 4

38  Mathew McClellan
157  Troy Stininger

15 Nathan Latimer
162  Tara Brown
164  Charlotte Stewart
110  Julia Covert
160 Liz Stewart
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Team - YMCA of Greater Erie

1 211  Scott Heitzenrater
2 212  Cynthia Johnson
3 221  Craig Latimer

Team - Erie County YMCA

90 Michelee Curtze
186 Dennis D Howard
155 Kelly D Gheres
123  Erie Dedrick

70  Carrie Swain
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Team - Penn State Behrend

=

183 Doug Lee
181 Jonathan Hall

N

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bike
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:42:22.1
Erie PA M-28 14 14 30:10.3 30:10.3
Erie PA F-48 35 49 32:449 1:02:55.2
Mc Kean PA M-57 96 145 39:26.8 1:42:22.1
North East PA F-57 124 269 42:35.7 2:24:57.8
Erie PA M-61 138 407 43:52.7 3:08:50.5
Erie PA M-66 145 552 44:38,5 3:53:29.0
Erie PA M-40 190 742 53:46.7 4:47:15.7
Team Score (times): 1:53:34.4
Saegertown PA M-32 6 6 29:034 29:034
Meadville PA M-32 105 111 40:25.5 1:09:28.9
Edinboro PA M-36 139 250 44:05.5 1:53:34.4
Conneaut Lake PA F-31 160 410 47:05.7 2:40:40.1
Conneaut Lake PA F-19 196 606 55:29.6 3:36:09.8
Edinboro PA F-25 202 808 56:50.4 4:33:00.2
Conneaut Lake PA F-53 218 1026 1:09:09.2 5:42:09.4
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:59:42.9
Erie PA M-54 61 61 35:47.8 35:47.8
Erie PA F-51 95 156 39:26.1 1:15:14.0
Edinboro PA M-67 144 300 44:28.9 1:59:42.9
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 2:02:06.9
Edinboro PA F-66 89 89 38:52.8 38:52.8
Girard PA M-73 110 199 41:17.9 1:20:10.7
Edinboro PA F-58 117 316 41:56.2 2:02:06.9
Mc Kean PA M-46 152 468 45:30.1 2:47:37.1
Mc Kean PA F-37 209 677 1:03:13.6 3:50:50.7
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 2:03:44.2
Fairview PA M-56 62 62 36:06.1 36:06.1
Erie PA M-62 131 193 42:57.3 1:19:03.5
2 07/14/2018 11:41:46



Race Date
July 14, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Penn State Behrend

3 127 Heather Cass
4 156 James Dale
5 171 Sharon Dale

Team - Erie County

76  Carol Musiek
185  Faith Houghton
224 Dave Sanner

79  Vickie Babcock
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Team - Knox Law Firm

1 142
2 60

Pamela Wassell
Sarah Holland

Team - Iroquios School District

1 182 Katherine Hall

Team - Sprague Brew Farm

1 55 Parnelli Snell

Team - AXA Advisors

1 31 Alicia Daniels

Team - Edinboro University

1 74 Bill Mathie

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Bike
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 2:03:44.2
Erie PA F-46 146 339 44:40.7 2:03:44.2
Meadville PA M-75 178 517 49:42.2 2:53:26.5
Meadville PA F-67 182 699 51:29.1 3:44:55.6
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 3:01:30.3
Erie PA F-52 158 158 46:15.3 46:15.3
Erie PA F-40 208 366 1:01:10.3 1:47:25.6
Erie PA M-50 222 588 1:14:04.6 3:01:30.3
Waterford PA F-56 230 818 1:33:42.5 4:35:12.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA F-54 67 67 36:43.8 36:43.8
Erie PA F-39 103 170 39:57.2 1:16:41.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA F-62 216 216 1:08:12.9 1:08:12.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Waterford PA M-65 32 32 32:35.0 32:35.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA F-28 166 166 48:10.7 48:10.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Edinboro PA M-54 28 28 32:13.1 32:13.1
3 07/14/2018 11:41:46



Race Date
July 14, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - FMC

1 198 Raymond Mesick

Team - Highmark

1 216  James Teed

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Bike
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA M-63 135 135  43:24.1 43:24.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA M-49 221 221 1:13:195 1:13:195
4 07/14/2018 11:41:47



